
 

 

 
 

 

 

Meadows Union School District 

Board of Trustees 

2025-26 Meeting Dates 

 

 

July: No Scheduled Meeting 

August: Tuesday, August 12, 2025 

September: Tuesday, September 9, 2025 

October: Tuesday, October 14, 2025 

November: Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

December: Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

January: Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

February: Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

March: Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

April: Tuesday, April 21, 2026 

May: Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

June: Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

June: Tuesday, June 23, 2026 

 

 


